
Car#: 1

Racer: Olivia T.

Pinewood DerpyYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6049 4226.4411

4 2.5769 1228.90142

3 2.5769 1228.90183

6 2.5848 4228.20244

5 2.5768 4228.91285

2 2.5799 4228.63326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5834

2.5768

2.6049

3.00

1

4

228.33

226.44

228.91

0.0110 0.9659Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Joseph E.

Navy Blue CarYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6048 4226.4431

2 2.5858 3228.1162

6 2.5898 3227.76113

1 2.5678 2229.71244

4 2.5619 1230.24265

3 2.5629 2230.15326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5788

2.5619

2.6048

2.50

1

4

228.74

226.44

230.24

0.0174 1.5379Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Elle M.

HartYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5799 2228.6361

6 2.5918 3227.5892

1 2.6059 4226.35113

2 2.5918 3227.58164

4 2.5908 4227.67185

5 2.5918 4227.58306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5920

2.5799

2.6059

3.33

2

4

227.57

226.35

228.63

0.0083 0.7242Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Max B.

Blue CarYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6329 5224.0351

1 2.5888 2227.8492

3 2.614 4225.65163

6 2.6348 3223.87194

2 2.6048 3226.44295

4 2.6029 5226.61326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6130

2.5888

2.6348

3.67

2

5

225.74

223.87

227.84

0.0180 1.5547Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Brady B.

ChargerYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8479 6207.1111

4 2.8378 5207.8562

5 2.8409 6207.63123

1 2.8608 6206.18194

3 2.8448 6207.34295

6 2.8629 6206.03316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8492

2.8378

2.8629

5.83

5

6

207.02

206.03

207.85

0.0104 0.7559Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: James R.

The Door StopYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5769 3228.9011

6 2.5448 1231.7842

4 2.5739 1229.16163

5 2.5749 3229.07214

2 2.5848 4228.20245

1 2.5548 1230.88316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5684

2.5448

2.5848

2.17

1

4

229.67

228.20

231.78

0.0152 1.3631Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Miles B.

The WinnerYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5798 4228.6441

5 2.5798 2228.6482

2 2.5768 2228.91113

6 2.5729 4229.25174

3 2.5688 3229.62245

4 2.5638 2230.07296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5737

2.5638

2.5798

2.83

2

4

229.19

228.64

230.07

0.0064 0.5738Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Oliver G.

The OGYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6519 4222.4221

3 2.6428 5223.1992

5 2.6368 2223.70143

2 2.6339 2223.94194

4 2.5928 5227.49245

1 2.5929 6227.48276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6252

2.5928

2.6519

4.00

2

6

224.70

222.42

227.49

0.0258 2.2167Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Violet E.

BatmobileYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7518 5214.3521

4 2.6779 6220.26112

3 2.6568 5222.01193

6 2.7959 6210.97224

5 2.7068 5217.91265

2 2.6668 5221.18316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7093

2.6568

2.7959

5.33

5

6

217.78

210.97

222.01

0.0545 4.3304Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Tanner B.

BatmobileYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 4.5 6131.0841

6 3.0379 6194.1672

4 2.6419 4223.2693

5 2.6439 5223.10184

1 2.6478 5222.77225

3 2.6249 4224.71316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0161

2.6249

4.5000

5.00

4

6

203.18

131.08

224.71

0.7443 37.2212Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Sarah P.

The FlashYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5779 3228.8141

1 2.5639 2230.0672

6 2.5859 5228.10133

2 2.5718 3229.35174

4 2.5908 1227.67195

5 2.5748 3229.08326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5775

2.5639

2.5908

2.83

1

5

228.85

227.67

230.06

0.0097 0.8629Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Stella R.

Spidey ManYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5668 1229.8061

1 2.5719 3229.34132

3 2.5679 2229.70173

6 2.5668 5229.80204

2 2.5648 3229.98275

4 2.5648 3229.98316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5672

2.5648

2.5719

2.83

1

5

229.77

229.34

229.98

0.0026 0.2365Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Dan E.

KachowYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6268 3224.5521

4 2.5919 5227.5742

5 2.5799 2228.63163

1 2.5648 3229.98204

6 2.5709 2229.43255

3 2.5609 2230.33276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5825

2.5609

2.6268

2.83

2

5

228.42

224.55

230.33

0.0244 2.1375Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Emma M.

The HulkYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5739 2229.1611

2 2.5669 3229.7972

1 2.5739 3229.16103

6 2.5689 5229.61154

3 2.5609 3230.33225

4 2.5589 1230.51276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5672

2.5589

2.5739

2.83

1

5

229.76

229.16

230.51

0.0063 0.5711Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Will M.

The LimoYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5408 1232.1521

3 2.5478 1231.5172

2 2.5438 1231.87133

1 2.5259 1233.52154

5 2.5518 1231.15245

6 2.5589 2230.51286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5448

2.5259

2.5589

1.17

1

2

231.79

230.51

233.52

0.0112 1.0252Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Charlotte W.

CarYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5679 1229.7031

5 2.5728 1229.26112

3 2.5659 2229.88133

2 2.5618 2230.25204

4 2.5578 2230.61225

1 2.5629 3230.15286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5649

2.5578

2.5728

1.83

1

3

229.98

229.26

230.61

0.0052 0.4702Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Macy W.

RhondaYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5689 2229.6131

4 2.5728 4229.2672

5 2.5818 1228.4693

3 2.5658 4229.89204

2 2.5759 4228.99255

6 2.5689 2229.61306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5724

2.5658

2.5818

2.83

1

4

229.30

228.46

229.89

0.0058 0.5184Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Ivy B.

LizardYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6008 2226.7951

2 2.5909 4227.66102

4 2.6069 6226.26133

5 2.6538 4222.26194

3 2.6338 5223.95255

1 2.6109 5225.92306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6162

2.5909

2.6538

4.33

2

6

225.47

222.26

227.66

0.0233 1.9990Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Bishop N.

Bishops BrickYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5649 1229.9751

3 2.5579 2230.60102

6 2.5568 2230.70123

2 2.5579 2230.60154

4 2.5568 1230.70205

5 2.5629 2230.15316

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5595

2.5568

2.5649

1.67

1

2

230.45

229.97

230.70

0.0035 0.3132Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Dylan B.

SpeedYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5489 2231.4141

1 2.5458 1231.69122

3 2.5588 3230.52153

6 2.5479 1231.50214

4 2.5448 1231.78255

2 2.5428 1231.97286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5482

2.5428

2.5588

1.50

1

3

231.48

230.52

231.97

0.0056 0.5101Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Dane G.

SpedYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7999 6210.6731

6 2.9878 6197.4282

4 2.8068 5210.15103

5 2.8479 6207.11174

1 2.8029 5210.44215

3 3.0499 6193.40286

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8825

2.7999

3.0499

5.67

5

6

204.87

193.40

210.67

0.1088 7.5449Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Kate S.

Lightning McQueenYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5728 3229.2631

1 2.5749 1229.0782

4 2.5599 4230.42153

6 2.5748 1229.08234

5 2.5659 4229.88275

2 2.5668 1229.80306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5692

2.5599

2.5749

2.33

1

4

229.59

229.07

230.42

0.0060 0.5397Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Bree H.

BruhYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9429 6200.4321

2 2.7778 6212.3452

6 2.7729 5212.72143

1 2.7839 5211.88234

4 2.7539 5214.18285

3 2.8908 6204.04306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8204

2.7539

2.9429

5.50

5

6

209.27

200.43

214.18

0.0772 5.6169Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Anna C.

The BatmobileYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6228 5224.8931

3 2.6189 4225.2352

2 2.6179 4225.31123

1 2.6378 3223.61144

5 2.6249 4224.71225

6 2.6348 4223.87266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6262

2.6179

2.6378

4.00

3

5

224.60

223.61

225.31

0.0083 0.7085Std Dev: 



Car#: 41

Racer: June W.

PeppermintYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5928 5227.4971

3 2.6109 3225.92122

6 2.5869 3228.01183

2 2.5708 2229.44214

1 2.6108 3225.92265

4 2.5848 3228.20306

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5928

2.5708

2.6109

3.17

2

5

227.50

225.92

229.44

0.0157 1.3789Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Brandon E.

Joe BoltsYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6018 3226.7151

2 2.5858 3228.1182

5 2.5779 4228.81133

1 2.5809 2228.54184

3 2.8538 6206.69215

6 2.5599 1230.42326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6267

2.5599

2.8538

3.17

1

6

224.88

206.69

230.42

0.1121 8.9910Std Dev: 



Car#: 67

Racer: Lincoln G.

ChachingYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8428 6207.4961

3 2.7448 5214.8982

4 2.6959 5218.79123

5 2.8348 6208.07204

2 3.0379 6194.16235

1 3.0949 6190.59326

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8752

2.6959

3.0949

5.67

5

6

205.67

190.59

218.79

0.1591 11.1902Std Dev: 



Car#: 95

Racer: Emma P.

Lightning McQueenYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7119 4217.5061

2 2.7008 4218.40142

6 2.7158 5217.19163

4 2.6908 4219.21214

3 2.6748 4220.52235

5 2.7078 6217.83256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7003

2.6748

2.7158

4.50

4

6

218.44

217.19

220.52

0.0153 1.2441Std Dev: 



Car#: 96

Racer: Emma B.

MaterYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7388 4215.3781

5 2.8208 6209.10102

3 2.8048 6210.30143

1 2.8199 6209.17164

2 2.7439 6214.97265

6 2.7698 5212.95296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7830

2.7388

2.8208

5.50

4

6

211.98

209.10

215.37

0.0372 2.8420Std Dev: 



Car#: 99

Racer: Dylan B.

Ka-chowYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5588 1230.5211

5 3.0339 6194.42152

2 3.0558 6193.02183

4 2.6059 2226.35234

3 2.5978 2227.05265

1 2.6159 4225.48296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7447

2.5588

3.0558

3.50

1

6

216.14

193.02

230.52

0.2334 17.4561Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Will J.

Willy WonkaYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6338 5223.9511

2 2.7399 6215.2892

3 2.6209 5225.05113

1 2.6148 5225.58174

5 2.6189 3225.23235

6 2.5889 5227.84276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6362

2.5889

2.7399

4.83

3

6

223.82

215.28

227.84

0.0529 4.3751Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Emily S.

CharlesYouth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5598 2230.4321

6 2.5409 1232.14102

4 2.5489 1231.41173

2 2.5529 1231.05224

1 2.5739 3229.16255

5 2.5539 1230.96296

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5551

2.5409

2.5739

1.50

1

3

230.86

229.16

232.14

0.0112 1.0062Std Dev: 


