



Youth

9/3/2025

Pinewood Derby

Car Statistics



Racer: Olivia T.

Car#: 1 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	1	2.6049	226.44	4
2	14	4	2.5769	228.90	1
3	18	3	2.5769	228.90	1
4	24	6	2.5848	228.20	4
5	28	5	2.5768	228.91	4
6	32	2	2.5799	228.63	4
Avg:			2.5834	228.33	3.00
Best:			2.5768	228.91	1
Worst:			2.6049	226.44	4
Std Dev:			0.0110	0.9659	



Youth

9/3/2025

Navy Blue Car



Car Statistics

Racer: Joseph E.

Car#: 2 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	3	5	2.6048	226.44	4
2	6	2	2.5858	228.11	3
3	11	6	2.5898	227.76	3
4	24	1	2.5678	229.71	2
5	26	4	2.5619	230.24	1
6	32	3	2.5629	230.15	2
Avg:			2.5788	228.74	2.50
Best:			2.5619	230.24	1
Worst:			2.6048	226.44	4
Std Dev:			0.0174	1.5379	



Youth

9/3/2025

Hart

Car Statistics



Racer: Elle M.

Car#: 3 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	6	3	2.5799	228.63	2
2	9	6	2.5918	227.58	3
3	11	1	2.6059	226.35	4
4	16	2	2.5918	227.58	3
5	18	4	2.5908	227.67	4
6	30	5	2.5918	227.58	4
Avg:			2.5920	227.57	3.33
Best:			2.5799	228.63	2
Worst:			2.6059	226.35	4
Std Dev:			0.0083	0.7242	



Youth

9/3/2025

Blue Car

Car Statistics



Racer: Max B.

Car#: 4 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	5	5	2.6329	224.03	5
2	9	1	2.5888	227.84	2
3	16	3	2.614	225.65	4
4	19	6	2.6348	223.87	3
5	29	2	2.6048	226.44	3
6	32	4	2.6029	226.61	5
Avg:			2.6130	225.74	3.67
Best:			2.5888	227.84	2
Worst:			2.6348	223.87	5
Std Dev:			0.0180	1.5547	



Youth 9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Charger



Racer: Brady B.

Car#: 5 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	2	2.8479	207.11	6
2	6	4	2.8378	207.85	5
3	12	5	2.8409	207.63	6
4	19	1	2.8608	206.18	6
5	29	3	2.8448	207.34	6
6	31	6	2.8629	206.03	6
Avg:			2.8492	207.02	5.83
Best:			2.8378	207.85	5
Worst:			2.8629	206.03	6
Std Dev:			0.0104	0.7559	



Youth

9/3/2025

The Door Stop



Car Statistics

Racer: James R.

Car#: 6 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	3	2.5769	228.90	3
2	4	6	2.5448	231.78	1
3	16	4	2.5739	229.16	1
4	21	5	2.5749	229.07	3
5	24	2	2.5848	228.20	4
6	31	1	2.5548	230.88	1
Avg:			2.5684	229.67	2.17
Best:			2.5448	231.78	1
Worst:			2.5848	228.20	4
Std Dev:			0.0152	1.3631	



Youth

9/3/2025

The Winner



Car Statistics

Racer: Miles B.

Car#: 7 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	4	1	2.5798	228.64	4
2	8	5	2.5798	228.64	2
3	11	2	2.5768	228.91	2
4	17	6	2.5729	229.25	4
5	24	3	2.5688	229.62	3
6	29	4	2.5638	230.07	2
Avg:			2.5737	229.19	2.83
Best:			2.5638	230.07	2
Worst:			2.5798	228.64	4
Std Dev:			0.0064	0.5738	



Youth

9/3/2025

The OG

Car Statistics



Racer: Oliver G.

Car#: 10 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	6	2.6519	222.42	4
2	9	3	2.6428	223.19	5
3	14	5	2.6368	223.70	2
4	19	2	2.6339	223.94	2
5	24	4	2.5928	227.49	5
6	27	1	2.5929	227.48	6
Avg:			2.6252	224.70	4.00
Best:			2.5928	227.49	2
Worst:			2.6519	222.42	6
Std Dev:			0.0258	2.2167	



Youth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Batmobile



Racer: Violet E.

Car#: 11 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	1	2.7518	214.35	5
2	11	4	2.6779	220.26	6
3	19	3	2.6568	222.01	5
4	22	6	2.7959	210.97	6
5	26	5	2.7068	217.91	5
6	31	2	2.6668	221.18	5
Avg:			2.7093	217.78	5.33
Best:			2.6568	222.01	5
Worst:			2.7959	210.97	6
Std Dev:			0.0545	4.3304	



Youth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Batmobile



Racer: Tanner B.

Car#: 12 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	4	2	4.5	131.08	6
2	7	6	3.0379	194.16	6
3	9	4	2.6419	223.26	4
4	18	5	2.6439	223.10	5
5	22	1	2.6478	222.77	5
6	31	3	2.6249	224.71	4
Avg:			3.0161	203.18	5.00
Best:			2.6249	224.71	4
Worst:			4.5000	131.08	6
Std Dev:			0.7443	37.2212	



Youth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

The Flash



Racer: Sarah P.

Car#: 13 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	4	3	2.5779	228.81	3
2	7	1	2.5639	230.06	2
3	13	6	2.5859	228.10	5
4	17	2	2.5718	229.35	3
5	19	4	2.5908	227.67	1
6	32	5	2.5748	229.08	3
Avg:			2.5775	228.85	2.83
Best:			2.5639	230.06	1
Worst:			2.5908	227.67	5
Std Dev:			0.0097	0.8629	



Youth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Spidey Man



Racer: Stella R.

Car#: 14 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	6	5	2.5668	229.80	1
2	13	1	2.5719	229.34	3
3	17	3	2.5679	229.70	2
4	20	6	2.5668	229.80	5
5	27	2	2.5648	229.98	3
6	31	4	2.5648	229.98	3
Avg:			2.5672	229.77	2.83
Best:			2.5648	229.98	1
Worst:			2.5719	229.34	5
Std Dev:			0.0026	0.2365	



Youth

9/3/2025

Kachow

Car Statistics



Racer: Dan E.

Car#: 15 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	2	2.6268	224.55	3
2	4	4	2.5919	227.57	5
3	16	5	2.5799	228.63	2
4	20	1	2.5648	229.98	3
5	25	6	2.5709	229.43	2
6	27	3	2.5609	230.33	2
Avg:			2.5825	228.42	2.83
Best:			2.5609	230.33	2
Worst:			2.6268	224.55	5
Std Dev:			0.0244	2.1375	



Youth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

The Hulk



Racer: Emma M.

Car#: 17 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	5	2.5739	229.16	2
2	7	2	2.5669	229.79	3
3	10	1	2.5739	229.16	3
4	15	6	2.5689	229.61	5
5	22	3	2.5609	230.33	3
6	27	4	2.5589	230.51	1
Avg:			2.5672	229.76	2.83
Best:			2.5589	230.51	1
Worst:			2.5739	229.16	5
Std Dev:			0.0063	0.5711	



Youth
9/3/2025
Car Statistics

The Limo



Racer: Will M.

Car#: 18 **Group:** Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	4	2.5408	232.15	1
2	7	3	2.5478	231.51	1
3	13	2	2.5438	231.87	1
4	15	1	2.5259	233.52	1
5	24	5	2.5518	231.15	1
6	28	6	2.5589	230.51	2
Avg:			2.5448	231.79	1.17
Best:			2.5259	233.52	1
Worst:			2.5589	230.51	2
Std Dev:			0.0112	1.0252	



Youth

9/3/2025

Car

Car Statistics



Racer: Charlotte W.

Car#: 19 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	3	6	2.5679	229.70	1
2	11	5	2.5728	229.26	1
3	13	3	2.5659	229.88	2
4	20	2	2.5618	230.25	2
5	22	4	2.5578	230.61	2
6	28	1	2.5629	230.15	3
Avg:			2.5649	229.98	1.83
Best:			2.5578	230.61	1
Worst:			2.5728	229.26	3
Std Dev:			0.0052	0.4702	



Youth

9/3/2025

Rhonda

Car Statistics



Racer: Macy W.

Car#: 21 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	3	1	2.5689	229.61	2
2	7	4	2.5728	229.26	4
3	9	5	2.5818	228.46	1
4	20	3	2.5658	229.89	4
5	25	2	2.5759	228.99	4
6	30	6	2.5689	229.61	2
Avg:			2.5724	229.30	2.83
Best:			2.5658	229.89	1
Worst:			2.5818	228.46	4
Std Dev:			0.0058	0.5184	



Youth
9/3/2025

Lizard

Car Statistics



Racer: Ivy B.

Car#: 22 **Group:** Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	5	6	2.6008	226.79	2
2	10	2	2.5909	227.66	4
3	13	4	2.6069	226.26	6
4	19	5	2.6538	222.26	4
5	25	3	2.6338	223.95	5
6	30	1	2.6109	225.92	5
Avg:			2.6162	225.47	4.33
Best:			2.5909	227.66	2
Worst:			2.6538	222.26	6
Std Dev:			0.0233	1.9990	



Youth

9/3/2025

Bishops Brick

Car Statistics

Racer: Bishop N.

Car#: 23 Group: Youth



Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	5	1	2.5649	229.97	1
2	10	3	2.5579	230.60	2
3	12	6	2.5568	230.70	2
4	15	2	2.5579	230.60	2
5	20	4	2.5568	230.70	1
6	31	5	2.5629	230.15	2
Avg:			2.5595	230.45	1.67
Best:			2.5568	230.70	1
Worst:			2.5649	229.97	2
Std Dev:			0.0035	0.3132	



Youth
9/3/2025

Speed

Car Statistics



Racer: Dylan B.

Car#: 25 **Group:** Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	4	5	2.5489	231.41	2
2	12	1	2.5458	231.69	1
3	15	3	2.5588	230.52	3
4	21	6	2.5479	231.50	1
5	25	4	2.5448	231.78	1
6	28	2	2.5428	231.97	1
Avg:			2.5482	231.48	1.50
Best:			2.5428	231.97	1
Worst:			2.5588	230.52	3
Std Dev:			0.0056	0.5101	



Youth
9/3/2025
Car Statistics

Sped



Racer: Dane G.

Car#: 27 **Group:** Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	3	2	2.7999	210.67	6
2	8	6	2.9878	197.42	6
3	10	4	2.8068	210.15	5
4	17	5	2.8479	207.11	6
5	21	1	2.8029	210.44	5
6	28	3	3.0499	193.40	6
Avg:			2.8825	204.87	5.67
Best:			2.7999	210.67	5
Worst:			3.0499	193.40	6
Std Dev:			0.1088	7.5449	



Youth
9/3/2025
Car Statistics

Lightning McQueen



Racer: Kate S.

Car#: 28 **Group:** Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	3	3	2.5728	229.26	3
2	8	1	2.5749	229.07	1
3	15	4	2.5599	230.42	4
4	23	6	2.5748	229.08	1
5	27	5	2.5659	229.88	4
6	30	2	2.5668	229.80	1
Avg:			2.5692	229.59	2.33
Best:			2.5599	230.42	1
Worst:			2.5749	229.07	4
Std Dev:			0.0060	0.5397	



Youth
9/3/2025
Car Statistics

Bruh



Racer: Bree H.

Car#: 29 **Group:** Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	5	2.9429	200.43	6
2	5	2	2.7778	212.34	6
3	14	6	2.7729	212.72	5
4	23	1	2.7839	211.88	5
5	28	4	2.7539	214.18	5
6	30	3	2.8908	204.04	6
Avg:			2.8204	209.27	5.50
Best:			2.7539	214.18	5
Worst:			2.9429	200.43	6
Std Dev:			0.0772	5.6169	



Youth

9/3/2025

The Batmobile

Car Statistics



Racer: Anna C.

Car#: 30 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	3	4	2.6228	224.89	5
2	5	3	2.6189	225.23	4
3	12	2	2.6179	225.31	4
4	14	1	2.6378	223.61	3
5	22	5	2.6249	224.71	4
6	26	6	2.6348	223.87	4
Avg:			2.6262	224.60	4.00
Best:			2.6179	225.31	3
Worst:			2.6378	223.61	5
Std Dev:			0.0083	0.7085	



Youth

9/3/2025

Peppermint

Car Statistics



Racer: June W.

Car#: 41 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	7	5	2.5928	227.49	5
2	12	3	2.6109	225.92	3
3	18	6	2.5869	228.01	3
4	21	2	2.5708	229.44	2
5	26	1	2.6108	225.92	3
6	30	4	2.5848	228.20	3
Avg:			2.5928	227.50	3.17
Best:			2.5708	229.44	2
Worst:			2.6109	225.92	5
Std Dev:			0.0157	1.3789	



Youth

9/3/2025

Joe Bolts

Car Statistics

Racer: Brandon E.

Car#: 42 Group: Youth



Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	5	4	2.6018	226.71	3
2	8	2	2.5858	228.11	3
3	13	5	2.5779	228.81	4
4	18	1	2.5809	228.54	2
5	21	3	2.8538	206.69	6
6	32	6	2.5599	230.42	1
Avg:			2.6267	224.88	3.17
Best:			2.5599	230.42	1
Worst:			2.8538	206.69	6
Std Dev:			0.1121	8.9910	



Youth
9/3/2025
Car Statistics

Chaching



Racer: Lincoln G.

Car#: 67 **Group:** Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	6	6	2.8428	207.49	6
2	8	3	2.7448	214.89	5
3	12	4	2.6959	218.79	5
4	20	5	2.8348	208.07	6
5	23	2	3.0379	194.16	6
6	32	1	3.0949	190.59	6
Avg:			2.8752	205.67	5.67
Best:			2.6959	218.79	5
Worst:			3.0949	190.59	6
Std Dev:			0.1591	11.1902	



Youth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Lightning McQueen



Racer: Emma P.

Car#: 95 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	6	1	2.7119	217.50	4
2	14	2	2.7008	218.40	4
3	16	6	2.7158	217.19	5
4	21	4	2.6908	219.21	4
5	23	3	2.6748	220.52	4
6	25	5	2.7078	217.83	6
Avg:			2.7003	218.44	4.50
Best:			2.6748	220.52	4
Worst:			2.7158	217.19	6
Std Dev:			0.0153	1.2441	



Youth

9/3/2025

Mater

Car Statistics



Racer: Emma B.

Car#: 96 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	8	4	2.7388	215.37	4
2	10	5	2.8208	209.10	6
3	14	3	2.8048	210.30	6
4	16	1	2.8199	209.17	6
5	26	2	2.7439	214.97	6
6	29	6	2.7698	212.95	5
Avg:			2.7830	211.98	5.50
Best:			2.7388	215.37	4
Worst:			2.8208	209.10	6
Std Dev:			0.0372	2.8420	



Youth

9/3/2025

Ka-chow

Car Statistics



Racer: Dylan B.

Car#: 99 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	6	2.5588	230.52	1
2	15	5	3.0339	194.42	6
3	18	2	3.0558	193.02	6
4	23	4	2.6059	226.35	2
5	26	3	2.5978	227.05	2
6	29	1	2.6159	225.48	4
Avg:			2.7447	216.14	3.50
Best:			2.5588	230.52	1
Worst:			3.0558	193.02	6
Std Dev:			0.2334	17.4561	



Youth

9/3/2025

Car Statistics

Willy Wonka



Racer: Will J.

Car#: 8 Group: Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	4	2.6338	223.95	5
2	9	2	2.7399	215.28	6
3	11	3	2.6209	225.05	5
4	17	1	2.6148	225.58	5
5	23	5	2.6189	225.23	3
6	27	6	2.5889	227.84	5
Avg:			2.6362	223.82	4.83
Best:			2.5889	227.84	3
Worst:			2.7399	215.28	6
Std Dev:			0.0529	4.3751	



Youth
9/3/2025

Charles

Car Statistics



Racer: Emily S.

Car#: 16 **Group:** Youth

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	3	2.5598	230.43	2
2	10	6	2.5409	232.14	1
3	17	4	2.5489	231.41	1
4	22	2	2.5529	231.05	1
5	25	1	2.5739	229.16	3
6	29	5	2.5539	230.96	1
Avg:			2.5551	230.86	1.50
Best:			2.5409	232.14	1
Worst:			2.5739	229.16	3
Std Dev:			0.0112	1.0062	